BOWLING GREEN
ROAD RUNNERS

2014 Monster Dash 5K Overall Results

Place Name Gun Elapsed Age Gender
1 Chase Russell 18:19.1 22 M
2 Cody Russell 18:26.2 24 M
3 CALEB MEADOR 18:59.7 15 M
4 LUCAS PAGE 18:59.7 27 M
5 JEFF G WHITTINGHILL 19:09.8 51 M
6 WILSON BLAKEMAN 20:34.9 16 M
7 ANDREW THOMAS 20:37.0 11 M
8 CONNER DORRIS 20:44.5 12 M
9 PADEN VERNON 20:44.5 19 M
10 Caleb Swanson 20:45.5 14 M
11 WILL BALLARD 20:50.2 17 M
12 NICK MCGAUGHEY 20:50.9 17 M
13 TAYLOR JONES 21:15.8 17 F
14 Matt Reynolds 21:42.7 38 M
15 JULIANNA BRADLEY 21:52.6 17 F
16 TRUBBA MASON 21:57.2 24 M
17 BRENT MCALISTER 22:04.8 14 M
18 KAREN MCGUFFEY 22:08.0 37 F
19 AUTUMN JENKINS 22:11.3 13 F
20 DAMIAN WIRTH 22:134 43 M
21 James Simpson 22:23.7 40 M
22 TODD BARNARD 22:26.0 46 M
23 BOBBI COOPER 22:32.3 55 F
24 Shannon Bryan 22:40.8 47 M
25 Jeremiah Hussung 22:511 26 M
26 BRYCE MCALISTER 22:53.1 10 M
27 JOHNNY JOHNSON 23:04.8 54 M
28 CHRIS HUGHES 23:04.9 47 M
29 TOM VERNON 23:11.1 52 M
30 LINDSAY THOMAYER 23:19.9 31 F
31 MATTHEW BLAIR 23:31.3 11 M
32 Billy Carder 23:55.0 43 M
33 John Harman 23:59.5 45 M
34 Jacob Perossett 24:03.6 23 M
35 DAN BRADLEY 24:07.9 47 M
36 Drew Krutza 24:08.9 29 M
37 ADAM VINCENT 24:14.9 29 M
38 TODD HAZEL 24:21.9 40 M
39 PATRICK HANDLEY 24:26.2 12 M
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Bryce Owen

JOE TAYLOR
LINDSAY CARRICO
Carl Goff

MEREDITH PAGE
KEN MAY

NOAH MCADAMS
BRENT THOMAS
ZACHARY MORGAN
AUSTIN MATTINGLY
SKYLAR BALLARD
BEN DEKLE

BROCK ASPLEY
SHELBY MEADOR
Cameron Everly

JOE MICHELETTI
WHITT GLOSICK
JACK SPENCER
ZACHARY HARWOOD
TAMELA HUNT-HAYNES
ZOE SCOTT

JOSH HUISMAN
CARSON JOHNSON
MARIANN MOORE
ROBBIN TAYLOR
ANGIE NORROD
Nathaniel Love
KEVIN CARY

JOE HOLLINGSWORTH
JASON MARTIN
DANIEL SMITH
GREER GLOSICK
MANNY PINON
HANNAH ROBERTS
BETSY BUTTRAM
MICHELLE JONES
MISSY BORDERS
Ty Cunningham
Alicia McKinney
SHAWNA BLAGOJEVIC
Logan Gilbert

ABBY ROSS

KEELIE MARTIN
DANIEL AARON BRITT
Tarren Kalber
MEGHAN PEREZ
NATALIE FONES
HOPE LEEPER
ELAINE LOSEKAMP
BREANNE HUGHES
Katie Dillingham
Sherry Hendrick
KATELYN BOWLER

24:44 1
24:48.2
25:00.9
25:09.2
25:13.4
25:17.7
25:38.4
25:42.1
25:49.9
25:55.9
25:56.1
25:58.2
26:10.3
26:34.6
26:36.6
26:43.1
27:05.8
27:12.8
27:13.8
27:14 1
27:28.9
27:34.2
27:39.5
27:44.8
27:44.9
27:45.7
27:50.2
27:50.3
27:55.9
27:56.9
28:37.9
28:39.3
28:59.2
29:01.4
29:06.4
29:09.9
29:10.9
29:18.2
29:24.6
29:24.6
29:30.2
29:35.1
29:47.7
29:49.8
29:55.1
29:57.3
30:00.4
30:01.3
30:02.2
30:05.9
30:05.9
30:08.7
30:09.2
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Riley Saxton
SHADEN MELKY
KELLY RICH
MATTHEW THOMAYER
Lauren Atwood
MICKEY CALVERT
STAN EDWARDS
DAKOTA DUNCAN
PAULA EDWARDS
MELANIE ARNOLD
KYLE BECKNER
ASHLEY MCGINNIS
JOSEPH HARMON
INMA PERTUSA
Jonathon Stokes
JACK RUDOLPH
RICARDO CORDOVA
Zachary Buckhard
GEORGIA BRYSON
GWENN PEDIGO
NICOLE GORHAM
BROOKE KNIGHT
ELIZABETH MORROW
EMILY BUTTRAM
MIKAYLA RUNNER
KESLEY HUGHES
ADAM REED

Kevin Daughtery
ASHLEY BUTTRAM
RUTH ANN STARUCH
DEREK AKRIDGE
SUSAN HOUGHTON
MEGAN MARCUM
ASHTON BLAKEMAN
MIKE HARDY
SHEENA DECESARE
BETTI BLAIR

PAM HARDY

NATE BARBEE
MELISSA STEWART
SCOTT BARBEE
Zayne Peay

ASHLEY CRABTREE
JOSIE HOLLINGSWORTH
JENNIFER STONE
SHARON BOLTON
LAUREN TUTTLE
MIKE MCCRORY
NICK VAUGHAN
EMILY-KAYE SMITH
Chris Burkhard

Noah Burckhard

Dan Dillingham

30:09.2
30:13.0
30:23.4
30:30.5
30:30.6
30:31.5
30:34.7
30:52.4
30:57.1
31:02.3
31:05.3
31:10.1
31:11.2
31:13.4
31:18.8
31:18.9
31:24.5
31:32.0
31:33.1
31:38.7
31:39.2
31:54.9
32:03.1
32:04.0
32:04.1
32:05.4
32:06.5
32:07.2
32:15.0
32:39.5
32:42.8
32:50.0
32:50.5
32:52.6
32:58.3
33:07.8
33:24.1
33:31.4
33:40.0
33:40.9
33:43.3
33:59.2
34:01.6
34:27.2
34:27.2
34:29.3
34:32.7
34:33.8
34:39.2
34:41.3
34:43.7
34:44.8
34:47 .4
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LUKE SHOCKLEY

LEANNE HOLLINGSWORTH

JASON SHOCKLEY
HOLLY OGLESBEE
JENNY SKAGGS
LARRY DUNCAN
Ann Stokes

SEAN MARSTON
JOE HODGES
Amanda Krutza
RACHEL HARWOOD
BECKY SIMS
Amanda Talley
JENNIFER BRINKLEY
Beth Cunningham
Steve Hussung
MILJAN BLAGOJEVIC
KELLI BARBEE
Misty Johnson
MADELINE BARBEE
BRENT ATWOOD
ROSIE O'CONNOR
BRENT OGLESBEE
LARRY ROBBINS
TED BROOKE
JONATHAN WAID
MANUEL GARCIA
Abigail Smith

Jeanie Smith
REAGAN MARTIN
ANDREW YOAKEM
KELLIE ASHBY
ERICA AVERY
LARA AVERY
JEANETTE CHASE
PATTI WHITEHEAD
ELSA PETERS
CAROL MILLER
ALLIE LUTZ
CAMERON MARTIN
Christopher Ramsey
Cameron Smith
REESE MILLER
Kami Ramsey
JAIME LUTZ

LINDSEY HOLLINGSWORTH

WINTON VERNON
LESLIE BAAS
GRAHAM BROWNING
REBEKAH JENKINS
Courtney Morrison
Stephanie Smith
ASHLEY STOVALL

34:52.7
34:54.8
35:31.1
35:42.7
36:39.5
36:41.2
37:01.0
37:03.3
37:18.1
37:35.4
37:38.2
37:38.2
37:41.5
37:50.3
37:51.0
37:52.3
38:10.8
38:12.9
38:15.5
38:17.4
38:21.6
38:22.8
38:26.8
38:27.7
38:29.0
38:31.4
38:31.4
38:36.4
38:38.2
38:56.1
38:56.6
38:57.7
39:02.1
39:03.0
39:05.7
39:08.7
39:23.2
39:42.6
39:43.4
39:45.0
39:46.0
39:46.0
39:47.0
39:52.8
40:10.3
40:13.4
40:14.6
40:18.1
40:22.3
40:43.8
40:43.8
40:59.5
41:04.2
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COURTNEY GASS
DEBBIE GABBARD
TAMMY CALAMARI
KIM TAYLOR

ANGE MARTIN
Braxton Talley

DEBBIE DEWEESE
SUSAN DINWIDDIE
LINDA KRUTZA

KATIE PABEN

BENITA CLAYTON
LANA COSTELLOW
YOSUNE GOMEZ
STEPHANIE FRANKLIN
TINA NAHID

PATRICIA SAWYER
KAYLEN KENDALL
Melody Elliot

KRYSTAL HANDLEY
BRADFORD HANDLEY
KRISTEN JARVIS
JENNY LOPEZ
COURTNEY KESSINGER
Kathy Lawrence
MINDY SEXAUER
AIDAN SPENCER
BENJAMIN HARMON
RUSSELL CALLAHAM
JULIE CALLAHAM
ANN CALLAHAM

ZOE MARTIN

CARL MELKY

GWENN PEDIGO
BRANDEN DEDNER
Abigail Daughtery
LEAH WOOD

ERIC WOOD

BETTY CALLAHAM
BILJANA SIMIC
DANICA MCADAMS
Willa Cipolla

DONNITA WEEKS
SEAN WEEKS
BERNARD WIEDEMER
AUDREY PAYNTER
Cheryl Daugherty
CHRIS PAYNTER
SHELLY NOLLOTH
KIMBERLY MAXFIELD
STEPHANIE PAYNTER
BENJAMIN POINDEXTER
CHRISTY DOVER
MIDGE PLACKE

41:06.3
41:07.5
41:54 1
42:12.0
42:14.0
42:18.6
42:20.7
42:25.4
43:13.6
43:33.6
43:33.8
43:33.9
43:36.3
43:39.6
43:42.1
43:42.1
43:44 1
43:46.8
44:30.8
44:39.4
45:09.8
45:12.2
45:14 .4
45:28.2
45:31.6
45:31.7
46:07.7
46:14.3
46:17.4
46:29.7
47:50.3
48:10.6
48:15.9
48:23.7
48:26.5
49:43.1
49:46.7
50:05.0
50:40.9
50:51.9
50:53.0
50:56.4
51:01.1
51:37.8
52:01.0
52:03.1
52:06.6
52:07.6
53:44.0
53:45.1
54:54.2
54:55.2
58:20.8

38
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HOLLY WILLINGHAM
Alli Ramsey
JENNIFER LUCAS
MARY SMITH

58:28.8
58:33.4
1:12.1
1:17.2
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